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Beacons
Flashing Xenon 
Klaxon 45 Series

Ordering Information

Description
Edwards  
Cat. No.

Klaxon  
Cat. No.

Operating  
Voltage1 Current Lens Color Watts

45-711311 QBS-0002 110V AC 0.024 A Red 3

Standard 
Xenon

45-711321 QBS-0003 110V AC 0.024 A Amber 3
45-711331 QBS-0004 110V AC 0.024 A Clear 3
45-711341 QBS-0005 110V AC 0.024 A Blue 3
45-711351 QBS-0006 110V AC 0.024 A Green 3
45-712311 QBS-0017 230V AC 0.015 A Red 3
45-712321 QBS-0018 230V AC 0.015 A Amber 3
45-712331 QBS-0019 230V AC 0.015 A Clear 3
45-712341 QBS-0020 230V AC 0.015 A Blue 3
45-712351 QBS-0021 230V AC 0.015 A Green 3
45-713111 QBS-0032 12/24V DC 0.060 A/0.045 A Red 1
45-713121 QBS-0034 12/24V DC 0.060 A/0.045 A Amber 1
45-713131 QBS-0035 12/24V DC 0.060 A/0.045 A Clear 1
45-713141 QBS-0036 12/24V DC 0.060 A/0.045 A Blue 1
45-713151 QBS-0037 12/24V DC 0.060 A/0.045 A Green 1
45-713211 QBS-0038 12/24V DC 0.115 A/0.070 A Red 2
45-713221 QBS-0042 12/24V DC 0.115 A/0.070 A Amber 2
45-713231 TKA-0126 12/24V DC 0.115 A/0.070 A Clear 2
45-713241 QBS-0047 12/24V DC 0.115 A/0.070 A Blue 2
45-713251 QBS-0050 12/24V DC 0.115 A/0.070 A Green 2
45-713311 QBS-0052 12/24V DC 0.14 A/0.085 A Red 3
45-713321 QBS-0054 12/24V DC 0.14 A/0.085 A Amber 3
45-713331 QBS-0055 12/24V DC 0.14 A/0.085 A Clear 3
45-713341 QBS-0056 12/24V DC 0.14 A/0.085 A Blue 3
45-713351 QBS-0058 12/24V DC 0.14 A/0.085 A Green 3
45-716411 QBS-0060 11-35V DC — Red —
45-716421 QBS-0063 11-35V DC — Amber —
45-716431 QBS-0065 11-35V DC — Clear —
45-716441 QBS-0067 11-35V DC — Blue —
45-716451 QBS-0069 11-35V DC — Green —

112/24V DC units are user-configurable.
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45 Series Xenon beacons are visual indicators 
suitable for use in indoor and outdoor 
applications.
All 45 Series beacons are fitted with a diffuser for 
greater visibility and spread of light. Two styles 
are available, Standard and Low Profile.
Standard: includes a terminal block and a 27mm 
deep base supplied with a seal and grommet.
Low Profile: comes complete with a screw and 
nylon wing nut and is supplied with mounting  
gasket and 40cm of cable.
An upgrade kit (with cable connector) is available 
to upgrade the standard beacon from IP65 rating 
to IP67. 

Features and Specifications
•	 Xenon light source
•	 Flash rate 60 fpm
•	 Compact, ultra modern sleek appearance
•	 White, high quality polycarbonate housing
•	 Suitable for use in indoor and outdoor  
	 applications
•	 12V and 24V DC options in one user- 
	 selectable unit
•	 Vandal-resistant safety locking mechanism
•	 IP65 (Standard); IP67 (Low Profile)
•	 Operating temperature range: -4°F to 104°F  
	 (-20°C to 40°C)
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Weights and Dimensions
Edwards  
Cat. No.

Klaxon  
Cat. No.

Approx. Net  
Weight (lb.)

45-711311 QBS-0002 0.31
45-711321 QBS-0003 0.31
45-711331 QBS-0004 0.31
45-711341 QBS-0005 0.31
45-711351 QBS-0006 0.31
45-712311 QBS-0017 0.31
45-712321 QBS-0018 0.31
45-712331 QBS-0019 0.31
45-712341 QBS-0020 0.31
45-712351 QBS-0021 0.31
45-713111 QBS-0032 0.31
45-713121 QBS-0034 0.31
45-713131 QBS-0035 0.31
45-713141 QBS-0036 0.31
45-713151 QBS-0037 0.31
45-713211 QBS-0038 0.31
45-713221 QBS-0042 0.31
45-713231 TKA-0126 0.31
45-713241 QBS-0047 0.31
45-713251 QBS-0050 0.31
45-713311 QBS-0052 0.31
45-713321 QBS-0054 0.31
45-713331 QBS-0055 0.31
45-713341 QBS-0056 0.31
45-713351 QBS-0058 0.31
45-716411 QBS-0060 0.31
45-716421 QBS-0063 0.31
45-716431 QBS-0065 0.31
45-716441 QBS-0067 0.31
45-716451 QBS-0069 0.31
45-713213 QBS-0040 0.18
45-713223 QBS-0044 0.18
45-713233 QBS-0046 0.18

Ordering Information Continued

Description
Edwards  
Cat. No.

Klaxon  
Cat. No.

Operating  
Voltage1 Current Lens Color Watts

Low Profile 
Xenon

45-713213 QBS-0040 12/24V DC 0.115 A/0.070 A Red 2
45-713223 QBS-0044 12/24V DC 0.115 A/0.070 A Amber 2
45-713233 QBS-0046 12/24V DC 0.115 A/0.070 A Clear 2
45-713243 QBS-0049 12/24V DC 0.115 A/0.070 A Blue 2
45-713253 QBS-0051 12/24V DC 0.115 A/0.070 A Green 2
45-716413 QBS-0062 11-35V DC — Red —
45-716423 QBS-0064 11-35V DC — Amber —
45-716433 QBS-0066 11-35V DC — Clear —
45-716443 QBS-0068 11-35V DC — Blue —
45-716453 QBS-0070 11-35V DC — Green —

112/24V DC units are user-configurable.

Beacons
Flashing Xenon 
Klaxon 45 Series

Low Profile

1.496" 
(38mm) 

2.933" 
(074.5mm) 

0.590" 
(15mm) 

M8 Threaded 
Fixing 

Standard
Ø 3.346" 
(85mm) 

3.189" 
(81mm) 

1.06" 
(27mm) 

2.36" 
(60mm) 

1.968" 
(50mm) 

0.177" 
2 x 4.5mm Slots 

Accessories

Description
Edwards  
Cat. No.

Klaxon  
Cat. No.

IP67 Upgrade Kit (AC) 45-710001 QBO-0005
IP67 Upgrade Kit (DC) 45-710002 QBO-0006

Weights and Dimensions Continued
Edwards  
Cat. No.

Klaxon  
Cat. No.

Approx. Net  
Weight (lb.)

45-713243 QBS-0049 0.18
45-713253 QBS-0051 0.18
45-716413 QBS-0062 0.18
45-716423 QBS-0064 0.18
45-716433 QBS-0066 0.18
45-716443 QBS-0068 0.18
45-716453 QBS-0070 0.18
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